Name:

Date:

Period:

Chapter 5 Section 1

1

[

10

11

12

13

15

16
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3. What did natives think
could not be owned

6. Means hands off

8. What Act was created

to "Americanize" the Native
Americans

11. Used to ship cattle to
large cities

12. place where Cheyenne
are attacked by Colonel
Chivington

13. Forcing the Indians to

2. Root word for agrarian

blend into American Culture 4. What Sioux warrior

14. Chief that does not
sign the Treaty of Fort
Laramie

15. work that could last 3
months for cowboys

16. Place of revenge of the
7th Calvary
Down

1. Chisolm trail stretched
from San Antonio to where

attacks a small company on
Lodge Trail Ridge

5. starts the Gold Rush in
California

7. Where is Colonel

Custer defeated by the
Sioux

9. Ritual created to

return Native Life to normal
10. to change from one
state to another
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